2026 Academic Calendar

as of December 2025
Center for Academic Affairs

Semester / Quarter Spring Semester April | (Wed) == September 20 (Sun)

I'st Quarter(1Q) April | (Wed) = June 4 (Thu)

2nd Quarter(2Q) June 5 (Fri) & September 20 (Sun)

Guidance for current student March 30 (Mon) ~ March 31 (Tue)
<Undergraduate> April I (Wed)

Entrance ceremony

<Graduate> April | (Wed)

Spring Semester April I'l (Sat) ~ July 24 (Fri)

Ist Quarter(1Q) April I'l  (Sat) ~ June 4 (Thu)

Class period 2nd Quarter(2Q) June 5  (Fri) ~ July 24 (Fri)

X Classes will be held on April 29 (Showa Day) and July 20 (Marine Day).
*No classes will be held on June 4 (Thu), the |Q exam day.

Course registration
Lottery entry

Course registration April | (Wed) ~ April 10 (Fri)
Lottery entry April I (Wed) ~ April 8 (Wed) Undergraduate ONLY
Lottery course registration Aprild (Thu)  ~ April 10 (Fri) Undergraduate ONLY

(first-come-first-served basis)

(Loyola) Course adjustment April 12 (Sun) ~ April 17 (Fri)
4 2Q courses only.
2Q extra course registration3 | June 5 (Fri) ~ June I'l (Thu) I;:;:::;:Z‘?;S::;ZZS:IY be
available.
Withdrawal period SI‘s‘.‘r'QuuSr‘rer( 1Q) April 30 (Thu) ~ May | (Fri)
(Loyola) pring Semester N .
Y 2nd Quarter(2Q) June |5 (Mon) June 19 (Fri)
Ist Quarter(1Q) June 4 (Thu) June 6 (Sat)
Final examinations ; i
Spring Semester July 25 (Sat) - August | (Sat) P¢August | is reserved as a

2nd Quarter(2Q)

contingency day

Make-up Examinations

Late August

Make-up classes

May | 6(Sat), June

13 (Sat), June 20 (Sat), July || (Sat)

Intensive Course Period

August 2 (Sun)

September 20 (Sun)

. <Undergraduate> September |8  (Fri)
Graduation ceremony
<Graduate> September 18  (Fri)

Semester / Quarter Autumn Semester September 21 (Mon) & March 31 (Wed)
3rd Quarter(3Q) September 21 (Mon) = November 18 (Wed)
4th Quarter(4Q) November 19 (Thu) & March 31 (Wed)

Entrance ceremony September 21 (Mon)
September 28 (Mon) ~ December 23 (Wed)
Autumn Semester
January 7 (Thu) ~ January 21 (Thu) ,and January 25(Mon)
3rd Quarter(3Q) September 28 (Mon) ~ November 18 (Wed)
Class period 4th Quarter(4Q) November 19 (Thu) ~ December 23 (Wed)
January 7 (Thu) ~ January 25 (Mon)

X Classes will be held on October | 2(Health and Sports Day) and
November 23 (Substitute Holiday for Labor Thanksgiving Day)

X There is no class on January 22 and 23.

Course registration September 21 (Mon) ~ September 27 (Sun)
Lottery entry September 21 (Mon) ~ September 25 (Fri)
. . Lottery course registration
C trati ~
oqujzerfg:n:L: ion (first—come~first-served basis) September 26 (Sat) September 27 (Sun)
(Lo yolo) 4 Course adjustment September 28 (Mon) ~ October 4 (Sun)
4 4Q courses only.
4Q extra course registration’2 November 19 (Thu) ~ November 25 (Wed) I;:;::TZ,—:ZL;;S::OCT:ZS:IY be
available.
Withdrawal period 3rd QucSrTer(3Q) October 13 (Tue) ~ October 14 (Wed)
(Loyola) Autumn Semester - :
Y 4th Quarter(4Q) November 30 (Mon) December 4 (Fri)
3rd Quarter(3Q) November 14 (Sat) November 21 (Sat)
Final examinations
Autumn Semester January 26 (Tue) ~ February 2 (Tue) XFeb 2 reserved as a

41h Quarter(4Q)

contingency day

Make-up Examinations

Mid-February ~

Late February

Make-up classes

October 24 (Sat), December |2(Sat), December 19(Sat), January 9 (Sat)

Graduation ceremony

<Undergraduate>

March 26 (Fri)

<Graduate>

March 26 (Fri)

Note &2

Mainly for students who cannot register at the beginning of the semester due to leave of absence or study abroad.
Students who do not fall under these categories should complete registration for 2Q and 4Q courses at the beginning of the semester whenever possible.

No Class Day
No Class Day

Memorial Service/Foundation Day (School Holiday)

No Class Day
No Class Day

St. Xavier's Day (School Holiday)

No Class Day
Spring Vacation
Summer Vacation
Winter Recess

Spring Vacation

June 4 (Thu) 3% |st Quarter Exam Date

July 3 (Fri)
November | (Sun)
November 2 (Mon)
November 4 (Wed)
December 3 (Thu)
January 22 (Fri)

April | (Wed) =
August 2 (Sun) ==
December 24 (Thu) =

February 3 (Wed) ==

January 23 (Sat)
April 10 (Fri)
September 27 (Sun)
January 6 (Wed)
March 31 (Wed)




